
Members Material Exchange
4th September 2024

Date Listed Company Name Location of material Contact person Phone Number Email
Listing to be 
anonymous? Polymer Additive/colourant?

Format (Sprues, offcuts. Regrind, 
etc)

Quantity (Specify per 
week or month) How Regular?

16-Jan-23 Elite Polymers Hamilton Daniel Heinen 021 770 661 danielh@elitepolymers.co.nz No Lexan PC-923A Green 30185 Virgin 11 kg One Off

16-Jan-23 Elite Polymers Hamilton Daniel Heinen 021 770 661 danielh@elitepolymers.co.nz No ABS PA765A No Virgin 2000Kg One Off

16-Jan-23 Elite Polymers Hamilton Daniel Heinen 021 770 661 danielh@elitepolymers.co.nz No
EASTAR COPOLYESTER 
GN007 Natural

Natural Virgin 1.7Kg (850kg) MY One Off

17-Jan-23 3R Group Christchurch Greg Barclay +64 6 872 7235 greg@3r.co.nz No HDPE Black  
Reprocessed Material from Child 
Car seats

500kg+ Quarterly

26-Apr-23 Elite Polymers Hamilton Daniel Heinen 021 770 661 danielh@elitepolymers.co.nz No MB6960LS Additive Virgin Resins 185kg One -Off

11-Mar-24 Plastics 6 Wellington Region Omar Vaquero 0274 447 4757 omarv@plastics6.co.nz No

rHDPE Beads

Coloured                             o 
MFI 1.75 (190.5Kg) 
o Moisture content.06%
o Ash content .42%
o Tensile Strength 20.4
o Elongation at break 
103.4

Uniform beads 6 Ton One off

9-May-24 Accord Plastics Masterton Paul Stiles
06 3773457

ap@accordplastics.co.nz No
Xh-918 (Compostable Film 
Resin)

No HTB8880 980kg One Off

15-Aug-24 PPL Hamilton, NZ Murray Jorgensen murray.jorgensen@pplplastics.co.nzNo
TPV Mixed Regrind

Black
Regrind 4000kg+

One Off
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18-Nov-22 KiwiFil 3D Ltd Tokoroa, South Waikato Eva Hakansson 021 025 62266 contact@kiwifil.com No

Clean surplus/waste PLA 
and PET-G, suitable for 
extrusion into 3D printing 
filament

Any pigment or additive, 
but preferable no mould 
release/slip

Any 10-500 Kg/month Ongoing

12-Mar-24 3R Group Auckland Steve Nicholls 021 741 145 steve@3r.co.nz No PCR HD or PP White
Shred or resin format. Could 
consider shredding

1 Tonne/month Ongoing

Product Available

Product Wanted


